
 
 
 

 

Date DAY III IV V VI VII VIII 
22.12.22 Thurday Science English Sanskrit English Science Maths 
23.12.22 Friday Hindi Science Hindi Maths Sanskrit Science 
26.12.22 Monday Maths S.St. English Hindi S.St English 
27.12.22 Tuesday S.St. Hindi Maths S.St Maths Hindi 
28.12.22 Wednesday English Maths S.St. Science V.Path Sanskrit 
29.12.22 Thursday Naitik Shiksha Naitik Shiksha Science Sanskrit Hindi S.St 
30.12.22 Friday   Naitik Shiksha V.Path English V.Path 
13.1.2023 Saturday PTM 

 

 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2022-23) 
CLASSES III to VIII

 

UNIT -  I 
 

JULY
 

DATE DAY III IV V VI VII VIII 
8-7-22 Friday English Maths Sanskrit English Science Maths 
11-7-22 Monday Hindi Science Hindi Maths Sanskrit Science 
12-7-22 Tuesday Maths S.Studies English Hindi S.St English 
13-7-22 Wednesday S.Studies Hindi Maths S.St Maths Hindi 
14-7-22 Thursday Science English S.Studies Science V.Path Sanskrit 
15-7-22 Friday Naitik 

Shiksha 
Naitik 
Shiksha 

Science Sanskrit Hindi S.St 

16-7-22 Saturday ----- ----- Naitik 
Shiksha 

V.Path English V.Path 

23.7.2022 Saturday PTM 
 

 
TERM -  I 

 

Date DAY III IV V VI VII VIII 
8.9.22 Thursday Art Art Art G.K & Art G.K & Art G.K & Art 
9.9.22 Friday G.K G.K G.K Hindi Science English 
13.9.22 Tuesday Maths English Hindi Maths English Hindi 
15.9.22 Thursday Hindi Science S.St. S.St Hindi Maths 
17.9.22 Saturday English S.St. Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit S. St. 
19.9.22 Monday Science Hindi Maths Science S.St. Science 
21.9.22 Wednesday S.St. Maths English English V.Path Sanskrit 
23.9.22 Friday NaitikShiksha NaitikShiksha Science V.Path Maths V.Path 
26.9.22 Monday ----- ---- Naitikshiksha ---- ---- ---- 
15.10.22 Saturday PTM 

 
UNIT - 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term-2 / Final Exam 

DECEMBER

 
Date DAY III IV V VI VII VIII 
2.3.23 Thursday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K & Art G.K & Art G.K & Art 
4.3.23 Saturday Hindi Science Sanskrit Hindi Science English 
6.3.23 Monday S.St. Maths S.St. Maths English Hindi 
10.3.23 Friday Maths English English S.St Hindi Maths 
13.3.23 Monday Science Hindi Maths Sanskrit Sanskrit S.St 
15.3.23 Wednesday English S.St. Hindi Science S.St Science 
17.3.23 Friday Naitik 

Shiksha 
Naitik 
Shiksha 

Science English V.Path Sanskrit 

20.3.23 Monday - - Naitik shiksha V.Path Maths V.Path 
 

 
 



 
 
 

 

 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23 

Class IX-X
UNIT-1 JULY
Date Day Class IX Class X 
8-7-22 Friday Science Social Science 
11-7-22 Monday Hindi Maths 
12-7-22 Tuesday English Hindi 
13-7-22 Wednesday Social Science Science 
14-7-22 Thursday Maths English 
15-7-22 Friday Music / Painting Music / Painting 
23-7-2022 Saturday PTM 

Term-1                                    SEPTEMBER 
Date Day Class IX Class X 
7-9-22 Wednesday Music /Painting Science 
8-9-22 Thursday) Hindi  
9-9-22 Friday  English 
12-9-22 Monday Social Science  
13-9-22 Tuesday  Mathematics 
14-9-22 Wednesday English  
16-9-22 Friday  Social Science 
17-9-22 Saturday Science  
19-9-22 Monday  Hindi 
21-9-22 Wednesday Mathematics  
22-9-22 Thursday  Music/Painting 
1-10-2022 Saturday PTM 

 

Unit-2                                     DECEMBER 
Date Day Class IX Class X 
12-12-22 Monday Science Social Science 
13-12-22 Tuesday Music /Painting English 
14-12-22 Wednesday Mathematics Hindi 
15-12-22 Thursday English Music /painting 
16-12-22 Friday Hindi Science 
19-12-22 Monday Social Science Mathematics 
30-12- 2022  PTM 

 

Pre Board/Pre Final               JANUARY 
 

Date Day Class IX Class X 

  Pre Annual Exam. (January) First  Pre Board (January) 
9-1-23 Monday Science Mathematics 
11-1-2023 Wednesday Music/painting Hindi 
13-1-2023 Friday Social Science English 
16-1-2023 Monday Hindi Science 
18-1-23 Wednesday English  
20-1-23 Friday  Social Science 
23-1-23 Monday Mathematics Music/painting 
4-2-2023 Saturday PTM  

 

lAnnual  Examination for class IX will be notified later in accordance with CBSE and 
DAVCMC Date sheet. 

lAnnual Examination for class X will be as per the Datesheet issued by CBSE 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

UNIT-1 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23 
Class XI-XII 

JUNE/JULY
 

Date Day Class XI Class XII 

27-6-22 Monday Maths / Informatics Practices / It Tools Chemistry / Accountancy / Political Science 

28-6-22 Tuesday Biology / Economics / Computer 

Science / Web Apps 

Physics/ Business Studies / Home Sc / History 

29-6-22 Wednesday Psychology English 

30-6-22 Thursday Physical Education 

Web Apps 

Biology / Economics / Computer Science / 

1-7-22 Friday English Maths / Informatics Practices / It Tools 

2-7-22 Saturday Music & Painting Physical Education 

4-7-22 Monday Physics/ Business Studies / 

Home Sc / History 

Psychology 

5-7-22 Tuesday Chemistry / Accountancy / 

Political Science 

Music & Painting 

23-7-22 Saturday PTM 

 
 
 
 
 

TERM-1                          SEPTEMBER 
 

Date Day Class XI Class XII 

7 -9-22 Wednesday Music & Painting Psychology 

9-9-22 Friday Physical Education English 

12-9-22 Monday Physics/ Business Studies / 

Home Sc / History 

Maths / Informatics Practices / It Tools 

14-9-22 Wednesday English 

Web Apps 

Biology / Economics / Computer Science / 

16-9-22 Friday Chemistry / Accountancy / 

Political Science 

Physics/ Business Studies / Home Sc / History 

19-9-22 Monday Biology / Economics / 

Computer Science / Web Apps 

Chemistry / Accountancy / Political Science 

21-9-22 Wednesday Psychology Physical Education 

23-9-22 Friday Maths / Informatics Practices / It Tools Music & Painting 

15-10-22 Saturday PTM 



 

 

 
 
 

Class XI                              Class XII 
 

Date Day Second Unit Examination First Preboard Examination 

3-10-22 Saturday Psychology Chemistry / Accountancy / Political Science 

5-10-22 Monday English  
6-10-22 Tuesday Maths / Informatics Practices / 

It Tools 

English 

7-10-22 Wednesday Biology / Economics / 

Computer Science / Web Apps 
 

8-10-22 Thursday Physics/ Business Studies / 

Home Sc / History 

Biology / Economics / Computer Science / 

Web Apps 

9-10-22 Friday Chemistry / Accountancy / 

Political Science 
 

12-10-22 Monday Physical Education Maths / Informatics Practices / It Tools 

13-10-22 Tuesday Painting & Music  
14-10-22 Wednesday  Psychology 

15-10-22 Thursday  Painting 

16-10-22 Friday   
19-10-22 Monday  Physics/ Business Studies / 

   Home Sc / History 

21-10-22 Wednesday   
23-10-22 Friday  Physical Education 

24-10-22 Saturday Music  
30-10-22 Friday PTM 

 
Class XI                           Class XII 

Date Day First Preboard Second Preboard 

13-1-23 Friday English Maths / Informatics Practices / It Tools 

16-1-23 Monday Physics/ Business Studies / 

Home Sc / History 

Biology / Economics / Computer Science / 

Web Apps 

18-1-2323 Wednesday Biology / Economics / 

Computer Science / Web Apps 

Physics/ Business Studies / Home Sc / History 

20-1-23 Friday English Chemistry / Accountancy / Political Science 

23-1-23 Monday Chemistry / Accountancy / 

Political Science 

English 

25-1-23 Wednesday Physical Education Psychology 

27-1-23 Friday Psychology Physical Education 

4-2-23 Saturday PTM 

lAnnual  Examination for class XI will be notified later in accordance with CBSE and 
DAVCMC Date sheet. 

lAnnual Examination for class XII will be as per the Datesheet issued by CBSE 


